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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Caden Click            M 13-19      1/117    4:57       15:22
2     Cole Kimmel            M 20-29      1/113    4:57       15:22
3     Isaiah Vohs            M 13-19      2/117    5:14       16:13
4     Cooper Click           M 13-19      3/117    5:14       16:14
5     Jack Rush              M 13-19      4/117    5:25       16:48
6     Ronnie Neal            M 13-19      5/117    5:26       16:52
7     Travis Hickner         M 20-29      2/113    5:29       17:00
8     Isaac Ober             M 13-19      6/117    5:29       17:02
9     Trevor Conwell         M 20-29      3/113    5:33       17:15
10    Nick Rand              M 20-29      4/113    5:39       17:33
11    Jack Shinneman         M 13-19      7/117    5:41       17:38
12    Charlie Kimmel         M 13-19      8/117    5:43       17:45
13    Joshua McGraw          M 13-19      9/117    5:44       17:46
14    Pat Moor               M 40-49       1/70    5:46       17:55
15    Kolten Simpson         M 13-19     10/117    5:51       18:08
16    Patrick Martin         M 20-29      5/113    5:54       18:19
17    Sam Rinker             M 13-19     11/117    5:57       18:28
18    Nicholas Bragg         M 13-19     12/117    6:01       18:39
19    Zeke Benedict          M 13-19     13/117    6:02       18:42
20    Cohen Baumer           M 13-19     14/117    6:03       18:47
21    Ben Williams           M 13-19     15/117    6:05       18:52
22    John Nichols           M 20-29      6/113    6:06       18:56
23    Tate Benedict          M 13-19     16/117    6:13       19:19
24    Samuel Greenaway       M 20-29      7/113    6:20       19:41
25    Parker Applegate       M 13-19     17/117    6:21       19:41
26    Dustin Turpin          M 13-19     18/117    6:26       20:00
27    Jacob Grimes           M 13-19     19/117    6:30       20:10
28    Brian Jenkins          M 40-49       2/70    6:31       20:13
29    Margie Kempson         F 13-19       1/97    6:32       20:15
30    Scott Monahan          M 30-39       1/44    6:32       20:17
31    Brendon Fisher         M 20-29      8/113    6:35       20:27
32    Hannah Fiorito         F 30-39       1/49    6:43       20:51
33    James Shinneman        M 50-59       1/63    6:45       20:57
34    Andrew Anderson        M 20-29      9/113    6:47       21:03
35    Benjamin Lewis         M 40-49       3/70    6:47       21:04
36    Kinley Cunningham      F 13-19       2/97    6:52       21:19
37    Lindsey Baumer         F 40-49       1/75    6:52       21:20
38    Josh Click             M 50-59       2/63    6:55       21:29
39    Stephan Kattar         M 30-39       2/44    6:57       21:34
40    Malichi Gunn           M 20-29     10/113    6:57       21:34
41    Andrew Hamilton        M 40-49       4/70    6:58       21:37
42    Caleb Rogers           M 30-39       3/44    6:59       21:40
43    Jackson Morris         M 13-19     20/117    7:00       21:44
44    Sammy Smith            F 20-29      1/131    7:03       21:55
45    Bob Bragg              M 60-UP       1/37    7:04       21:55
46    Cole Meister           M 13-19     21/117    7:04       21:57
47    Elijah Monks           M 13-19     22/117    7:08       22:09
48    Kelly House            M 40-49       5/70    7:09       22:10
49    Jack Strong            M 13-19     23/117    7:09       22:13
50    Addison Beal           F 01-12       1/29    7:13       22:23
51    Cece Kostick           F 13-19       3/97    7:14       22:26
52    Bryce Conner           M 13-19     24/117    7:14       22:27
53    Jackson Teske          M 13-19     25/117    7:18       22:39
54    Nathan Eckart          M 50-59       3/63    7:18       22:41
55    Garrett Chorpenning    M 20-29     11/113    7:21       22:49
56    Lexi House             F 01-12       2/29    7:23       22:55
57    Nathan Schmidt         M 30-39       4/44    7:24       22:57
58    Matthew Moor           M 13-19     26/117    7:25       23:00
59    Will Hays              M 01-12       1/49    7:27       23:09
60    Andrew Hackman         M 40-49       6/70    7:27       23:09
61    Zack Couzens           M 13-19     27/117    7:29       23:13
62    Colton Thomas          M 13-19     28/117    7:29       23:15
63    Kyle Howard            M 13-19     29/117    7:32       23:23
64    Sydney Eckart          F 01-12       3/29    7:32       23:24
65    Finn Adams             M 13-19     30/117    7:32       23:25
66    Simon Adams            M 20-29     12/113    7:33       23:26
67    Dylan Baumer           M 13-19     31/117    7:33       23:27
68    Joe Youngman           M 20-29     13/113    7:33       23:27
69    Lauren Maresh          F 20-29      2/131    7:33       23:27
70    Elliott Buck           M 13-19     32/117    7:33       23:27
71    Owen McGriff           M 13-19     33/117    7:33       23:27
72    Vince Hopkins          M 13-19     34/117    7:35       23:32
73    Isaiah Wilson          M 01-12       2/49    7:35       23:33
74    Eli Ropte              M 13-19     35/117    7:35       23:34
75    Gabby Hopkins          F 13-19       4/97    7:36       23:35
76    Corbin Pearson         M 13-19     36/117    7:38       23:42
77    Jeff Maresh            M 40-49       7/70    7:38       23:43
78    Grant Anderson         M 13-19     37/117    7:40       23:48
79    Benjamin Rose          M 13-19     38/117    7:40       23:49
80    Scott Beesley          M 30-39       5/44    7:41       23:50
81    Elliott Rodgers        M 20-29     14/113    7:41       23:51
82    Evan Nicholls          M 13-19     39/117    7:42       23:53
83    Max Shepard            M 20-29     15/113    7:42       23:54
84    Isabella Vasiento      F 13-19       5/97    7:42       23:54
85    Justin Hilliard        M 30-39       6/44    7:44       24:00
86    Arie Eckart            M 01-12       3/49    7:44       24:00
87    Joseph Motz            M 50-59       4/63    7:45       24:03
88    Joanna Diener          F 40-49       2/75    7:45       24:04
89    Ellison Manring        F 01-12       4/29    7:46       24:07
90    Aidan Colbart          M 13-19     40/117    7:47       24:09
91    Grant Warnock          M 13-19     41/117    7:47       24:09
92    Shelby Ballard         F 20-29      3/131    7:47       24:09
93    Madeline Rand          F 20-29      4/131    7:47       24:10
94    Cody Morris            M 01-12       4/49    7:48       24:14
95    Grace Demas            F 20-29      5/131    7:49       24:15
96    Coady Owens            M 30-39       7/44    7:49       24:16
97    Camden Clark           M 13-19     42/117    7:50       24:18
98    Henry Seegers          M 01-12       5/49    7:50       24:21
99    Colin Panduku          M 13-19     43/117    7:51       24:21
100   Addison Scott          F 13-19       6/97    7:51       24:22
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101   Ethan Wood             M 13-19     44/117    7:51       24:24
102   Liam Shepard           M 13-19     45/117    7:52       24:24
103   Nick Dalrymple         M 13-19     46/117    7:53       24:29
104   Ryan Yeager            M 40-49       8/70    7:54       24:32
105   Joel Smits             M 13-19     47/117    7:55       24:36
106   Afonso Ribeiro         M 13-19     48/117    7:56       24:38
107   Tessa Benedict         F 13-19       7/97    7:58       24:43
108   Ben Baumer             M 40-49       9/70    7:58       24:45
109   Owen Ott               M 13-19     49/117    7:59       24:48
110   Brianna Miller         F 20-29      6/131    7:59       24:48
111   Jordon Bradley         M 30-39       8/44    8:00       24:50
112   Steven Riggs           M 13-19     50/117    8:01       24:52
113   Nolan Hughes           M 13-19     51/117    8:01       24:54
114   Riah Eckart            F 01-12       5/29    8:01       24:54
115   Cooper Smits           M 13-19     52/117    8:02       24:58
116   Joseph McLaughlin      M 13-19     53/117    8:03       24:59
117   Tyler Marucci          M 13-19     54/117    8:03       25:00
118   Elmer Schmidt          M 60-UP       2/37    8:03       25:00
119   Elizabeth Clark        F 20-29      7/131    8:04       25:02
120   Crosby Kaiser          M 01-12       6/49    8:04       25:03
121   Caroline Maymon        F 20-29      8/131    8:04       25:04
122   Laura Kaiser           F 40-49       3/75    8:05       25:05
123   Brady Mangin           M 13-19     55/117    8:05       25:06
124   Philip Bies            M 40-49      10/70    8:06       25:08
125   Calvert Welker         M 20-29     16/113    8:07       25:11
126   Doug Isley             M 40-49      11/70    8:07       25:12
127   Ruth Hall              F 50-59       1/65    8:07       25:12
128   Carson Nickels         M 20-29     17/113    8:08       25:15
129   Julianna Walz          F 01-12       6/29    8:08       25:15
130   Molly Kate Smits       F 01-12       7/29    8:10       25:20
131   Jessica Barnes         F 20-29      9/131    8:10       25:21
132   Nick Thomas            M 20-29     18/113    8:11       25:24
133   Mitchell Krum          M 20-29     19/113    8:11       25:25
134   Chloe Click            F 20-29     10/131    8:12       25:29
135   Kennedy Applegate      F 13-19       8/97    8:13       25:29
136   Molly Smock            F 13-19       9/97    8:13       25:29
137   Carter Hartman         M 13-19     56/117    8:13       25:29
138   Kayla Wolfred          F 30-39       2/49    8:13       25:30
139   Megan Meinerding       F 20-29     11/131    8:13       25:30
140   Lucas Carter           M 20-29     20/113    8:13       25:30
141   Mike Petersen          M 50-59       5/63    8:13       25:31
142   Grayson Avila          M 01-12       7/49    8:14       25:33
143   Dane Teske             M 13-19     57/117    8:15       25:36
144   Lorenzo Ferraro        M 20-29     21/113    8:15       25:37
145   Bradley Schroeder      M 30-39       9/44    8:16       25:39
146   Kira Thomas            F 20-29     12/131    8:16       25:40
147   Ryan Hays              M 40-49      12/70    8:17       25:44
148   Ken Hays               M 60-UP       3/37    8:17       25:44
149   Sarah Stewart          F 40-49       4/75    8:18       25:45
150   Xavier Nicholls        M 13-19     58/117    8:20       25:53
151   Isaiah Rodriguez       M 20-29     22/113    8:21       25:54
152   Camron Knott           M 20-29     23/113    8:21       25:55
153   Drew Flanders          M 20-29     24/113    8:21       25:55
154   Briggs Hillard         M 01-12       8/49    8:21       25:55
155   Emery Crawford         M 20-29     25/113    8:21       25:56
156   Judson Avila           M 40-49      13/70    8:21       25:56
157   Nash Kaiser            M 01-12       9/49    8:21       25:56
158   Finnley Crawford       F 13-19      10/97    8:22       25:58
159   Roxanne Burns          F 40-49       5/75    8:22       25:59
160   Gavin Stewart          M 13-19     59/117    8:22       26:00
161   James Clay             M 40-49      14/70    8:23       26:02
162   Atley Pittman          F 13-19      11/97    8:23       26:03
163   Paige Smucker          F 20-29     13/131    8:24       26:06
164   Lux Foster             M 13-19     60/117    8:26       26:10
165   Matt Light             M 40-49      15/70    8:26       26:10
166   Tim Stewart            M 50-59       6/63    8:26       26:12
167   Georgia Boothe         F 20-29     14/131    8:26       26:12
168   Dane Stewart           M 13-19     61/117    8:27       26:14
169   Kailey Crose           F 13-19      12/97    8:27       26:14
170   Grant Cummings         M 13-19     62/117    8:27       26:14
171   Samantha Sandala       F 20-29     15/131    8:27       26:15
172   Jackson Sandala        M 20-29     26/113    8:27       26:15
173   Trey Anderson          M 13-19     63/117    8:27       26:15
174   Ben Tigue              M 13-19     64/117    8:27       26:16
175   Hudson Eckart          M 01-12      10/49    8:28       26:18
176   Zachary Spence         M 50-59       7/63    8:29       26:21
177   Hannah Struve          F 13-19      13/97    8:29       26:22
178   Ryan Hughes            M 40-49      16/70    8:30       26:22
179   Drew Hickner           M 13-19     65/117    8:32       26:29
180   Isaac Wilson           M 01-12      11/49    8:33       26:33
181   Brayden Clark          M 13-19     66/117    8:33       26:33
182   Nathaniel Lehmann      M 13-19     67/117    8:33       26:33
183   Brielle Siefert        F 13-19      14/97    8:34       26:35
184   Jackson Umthum         M 13-19     68/117    8:34       26:36
185   Kinsey Hoopingarner    F 13-19      15/97    8:35       26:38
186   Sam Lopez              M 30-39      10/44    8:35       26:39
187   Mary Dombroski         F 20-29     16/131    8:36       26:43
188   Frank Dombroski        M 60-UP       4/37    8:37       26:46
189   Ethan Swart            M 13-19     69/117    8:40       26:56
190   Ian Montarsi           M 20-29     27/113    8:41       26:57
191   Ainsley Still          F 13-19      16/97    8:41       26:59
192   Drew Wolfred           M 30-39      11/44    8:43       27:03
193   Zach Pferrer           M 20-29     28/113    8:45       27:11
194   Brynn Seigel           F 20-29     17/131    8:46       27:14
195   Allen Still            M 40-49      17/70    8:46       27:14
196   Charlie Golden         M 13-19     70/117    8:47       27:16
197   Courtney Foster        F 40-49       6/75    8:47       27:16
198   Olivia Desalvo         F 20-29     18/131    8:48       27:20
199   Ashley Gordon          F 20-29     19/131    8:48       27:21
200   Bella Sharples-Gordon  F 20-29     20/131    8:48       27:21
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201   Charlotte Avila        F 13-19      17/97    8:49       27:23
202   Mana Unknown           F 20-29     21/131    8:49       27:23
203   Emma Hammond           F 20-29     22/131    8:51       27:30
204   Dray Harvey            M 01-12      12/49    8:51       27:30
205   Landon Diener          M 40-49      18/70    8:52       27:32
206   Collin Cox             M 13-19     71/117    8:52       27:33
207   Eamon Moor             M 01-12      13/49    8:53       27:35
208   Parker Sprunger        M 01-12      14/49    8:53       27:36
209   Ella Wirkner           F 13-19      18/97    8:54       27:38
210   Ansley Applegate       F 13-19      19/97    8:54       27:38
211   Eric Bach              M 30-39      12/44    8:56       27:43
212   Evan White             M 20-29     29/113    8:56       27:43
213   Peyton Ali             F 20-29     23/131    8:56       27:44
214   Kate Williams          F 20-29     24/131    8:56       27:44
215   Abbie Tank             F 20-29     25/131    8:56       27:44
216   Sophie Stahl           F 20-29     26/131    8:56       27:44
217   Lily Catron            F 20-29     27/131    8:56       27:46
218   Michael Thomas         M 40-49      19/70    8:57       27:48
219   Jake Brinker           M 20-29     30/113    8:58       27:52
220   Tj Keene               M 50-59       8/63    8:59       27:52
221   Jack Lawrence          M 50-59       9/63    8:59       27:52
222   Thomas Keene           M 20-29     31/113    8:59       27:52
223   Max Fuller             M 20-29     32/113    8:59       27:53
224   Luke Cloran            M 20-29     33/113    8:59       27:54
225   Emma Dilger            F 13-19      20/97    8:59       27:54
226   Anna Kolb              F 13-19      21/97    8:59       27:54
227   Brayden Colon          M 20-29     34/113    9:01       27:59
228   Joshua Whitman         M 20-29     35/113    9:01       28:00
229   Alanna Taylor          F 20-29     28/131    9:01       28:00
230   Amelia Youngman        F 20-29     29/131    9:01       28:01
231   Leslie Lougheed        F 40-49       7/75    9:01       28:01
232   Jak Kolb               M 20-29     36/113    9:01       28:01
233   Amelia Moor            F 20-29     30/131    9:02       28:04
234   Jill Moor              F 40-49       8/75    9:02       28:04
235   Rany Estifanous        M 20-29     37/113    9:03       28:05
236   Jenna Boothe           F 20-29     31/131    9:03       28:05
237   Wyatt Rood             M 13-19     72/117    9:03       28:06
238   Tate Stuntz            M 50-59      10/63    9:03       28:06
239   Missy Cox              F 40-49       9/75    9:03       28:07
240   Patrick Roberts        M 30-39      13/44    9:05       28:12
241   Allison Roberts        F 30-39       3/49    9:05       28:13
242   Jade Hilliard          F 30-39       4/49    9:05       28:13
243   Ashton Ali             F 30-39       5/49    9:06       28:14
244   Cheryl Marner          F 60-UP       1/27    9:06       28:15
245   Bryce Colon            M 20-29     38/113    9:06       28:15
246   Vinnie Rowland         M 20-29     39/113    9:06       28:16
247   Seth Carlson           M 13-19     73/117    9:07       28:17
248   Jeffrey McLaughlin     M 40-49      20/70    9:08       28:20
249   Cami Still             F 40-49      10/75    9:08       28:21
250   Dave Evans             M 40-49      21/70    9:08       28:21
251   Olivia Boc             F 20-29     32/131    9:08       28:21
252   Quincy Brodbeck        F 13-19      22/97    9:08       28:22
253   Dominic Hale           M 13-19     74/117    9:08       28:22
254   Haylen Kaiser          F 13-19      23/97    9:08       28:22
255   Christian Deckard      M 01-12      15/49    9:08       28:23
256   Hailee Ballard         F 13-19      24/97    9:09       28:23
257   Ella Sochockj          F 13-19      25/97    9:09       28:24
258   Cris MacIas            F 20-29     33/131    9:09       28:24
259   Luke Shinneman         M 20-29     40/113    9:09       28:24
260   McKenzea Dore          F 30-39       6/49    9:10       28:27
261   Jake Paska             M 20-29     41/113    9:10       28:27
262   Taylor Dore            M 30-39      14/44    9:10       28:28
263   Brady Hoover           M 13-19     75/117    9:11       28:31
264   Hannah Potter          F 20-29     34/131    9:11       28:32
265   Nolan Howell           M 13-19     76/117    9:12       28:33
266   Erin Clark             F 20-29     35/131    9:12       28:34
267   Ryan Tracy             M 20-29     42/113    9:12       28:34
268   Tim Ali                M 50-59      11/63    9:12       28:35
269   Emily Robinson         F 30-39       7/49    9:13       28:36
270   Beckett McMahon        M 01-12      16/49    9:13       28:38
271   Izzy Pinon             F 20-29     36/131    9:16       28:46
272   Soren McLaughlin       F 13-19      26/97    9:16       28:47
273   Michael Gaston         M 30-39      15/44    9:16       28:47
274   Callie Howell          F 20-29     37/131    9:16       28:48
275   Sara Siefert           F 50-59       2/65    9:17       28:49
276   Ashton Burns           M 20-29     43/113    9:17       28:51
277   Jacob Bragg            M 20-29     44/113    9:18       28:51
278   Steve Penski           M 60-UP       5/37    9:18       28:52
279   Bailee Penski          F 20-29     38/131    9:18       28:53
280   Michael Morris         M 50-59      12/63    9:18       28:53
281   Shannon St John        F 40-49      11/75    9:19       28:55
282   Lucas Powers           M 13-19     77/117    9:19       28:56
283   Alexis Linn            F 40-49      12/75    9:20       29:00
284   Jaclyn Lawrence        F 20-29     39/131    9:21       29:02
285   Pat Smits              M 40-49      22/70    9:21       29:03
286   Trini Beaver           F 50-59       3/65    9:22       29:06
287   Kelly Isley            F 40-49      13/75    9:23       29:07
288   Matthew Prange         M 13-19     78/117    9:23       29:08
289   Galyn Moore            F 13-19      27/97    9:23       29:08
290   Jack Fischer           M 13-19     79/117    9:23       29:08
291   Ella Sinn              F 13-19      28/97    9:23       29:09
292   Andrew Travis          M 20-29     45/113    9:24       29:10
293   Jonathan Riggs         M 13-19     80/117    9:24       29:10
294   Ella Rinker            F 13-19      29/97    9:26       29:17
295   Riley Flynn            F 13-19      30/97    9:26       29:18
296   Lucy Kaufman           F 13-19      31/97    9:26       29:19
297   Steven Kaufman         M 40-49      23/70    9:27       29:19
298   Kent Ober              M 60-UP       6/37    9:27       29:22
299   Kelly Miller           F 50-59       4/65    9:28       29:22
300   Harrison Rayle         M 30-39      16/44    9:28       29:23
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301   Meg Schemanske         F 20-29     40/131    9:28       29:24
302   Sam Gwaro              M 20-29     46/113    9:29       29:27
303   Roe Barrutia           F 30-39       8/49    9:30       29:30
304   Lauren Schmidt         F 20-29     41/131    9:30       29:30
305   Jillian Schmidt        F NOAGE        1/2    9:30       29:30
306   Mark Zerr              M 50-59      13/63    9:31       29:33
307   Avyn Jones             F 13-19      32/97    9:31       29:33
308   Aden Yeager            M 13-19     81/117    9:31       29:33
309   James Lecount          M 30-39      17/44    9:31       29:34
310   Preston Lewis          M 01-12      17/49    9:32       29:37
311   Josephine Lawrence     F 20-29     42/131    9:32       29:37
312   MacK Riggs             M 60-UP       7/37    9:33       29:38
313   Rick Walz              M 40-49      24/70    9:33       29:41
314   Grayson Armstrong      M 01-12      18/49    9:34       29:41
315   Sadie Armstrong        F 13-19      33/97    9:34       29:42
316   Jessica Evans          F 40-49      14/75    9:34       29:43
317   Kevin Burk             F 20-29     43/131    9:34       29:44
318   Hunter Raddatz         M 20-29     47/113    9:35       29:45
319   Trent Gruwell          M 30-39      18/44    9:35       29:45
320   Pete Lougheed          M 40-49      25/70    9:35       29:46
321   Case Morris            M 01-12      19/49    9:35       29:46
322   Spencer Morris         M 40-49      26/70    9:35       29:46
323   Logan Masaya           M 20-29     48/113    9:36       29:48
324   Meredith Marucci       F 40-49      15/75    9:37       29:50
325   Anna Reynolds          F 20-29     44/131    9:37       29:51
326   Nichole Keserich       F 40-49      16/75    9:37       29:51
327   Julianne Jaensson      F 50-59       5/65    9:37       29:51
328   Sophia Carmosino       F 20-29     45/131    9:38       29:53
329   Ben Huse               M 20-29     49/113    9:38       29:53
330   Elias Smith            M 13-19     82/117    9:38       29:55
331   Sarah Smits            F 40-49      17/75    9:39       29:58
332   Sasha Stahl            F 20-29     46/131    9:39       29:58
333   Andrew Astry           M 40-49      27/70    9:40       30:00
334   Kyle Archer            M 20-29     50/113    9:40       30:00
335   Holly Jones            F 30-39       9/49    9:40       30:02
336   Brayden Adams          M 13-19     83/117    9:41       30:04
337   Lashawn Howard         F 30-39      10/49    9:41       30:04
338   Ronald Howard          M 30-39      19/44    9:41       30:06
339   Hannah Lugenbeal       F 20-29     47/131    9:42       30:06
340   Jacey Hoopingarner     F 20-29     48/131    9:42       30:07
341   Collin Shemwell        M 20-29     51/113    9:43       30:10
342   Kyle Quick             M 40-49      28/70    9:43       30:10
343   Rachel Bullough        F 20-29     49/131    9:43       30:11
344   Julia Stuntz           F 20-29     50/131    9:44       30:13
345   Jaydi Jones            F 20-29     51/131    9:44       30:14
346   Seth Smits             M 01-12      20/49    9:44       30:15
347   Joshua Riggs           M 01-12      21/49    9:45       30:16
348   Will Smits             M 20-29     52/113    9:45       30:17
349   Sam Hays               M 01-12      22/49    9:45       30:17
350   Caroline Hays          F 40-49      18/75    9:45       30:18
351   Lauren Paska           F 13-19      34/97    9:46       30:19
352   Sophia Davis           F 13-19      35/97    9:46       30:20
353   Daisy Coffman          F 20-29     52/131    9:46       30:21
354   Christopher Jones      M 13-19     84/117    9:46       30:21
355   Andrew Williams        M 13-19     85/117    9:49       30:28
356   Ashlyn Morefield       F 20-29     53/131    9:49       30:29
357   MacKenzie Pedigo       F 20-29     54/131    9:49       30:29
358   Austin Bridenthal      M 20-29     53/113    9:49       30:29
359   Emerson Morris         F 13-19      36/97    9:49       30:29
360   Claire Barla           F 13-19      37/97    9:50       30:32
361   Susan Zepp             F 50-59       6/65    9:51       30:34
362   Cali Hoopingarner      F 13-19      38/97    9:51       30:36
363   Autumn Strong          F 20-29     55/131    9:53       30:42
364   Stewart Smith          M 01-12      23/49    9:53       30:42
365   Katie Kolb             F 13-19      39/97    9:53       30:43
366   Ella Smith             F 13-19      40/97    9:54       30:43
367   Aaron Strong           M 50-59      14/63    9:54       30:45
368   Xavier Hines           M 20-29     54/113    9:54       30:46
369   Parker Lewis           M 13-19     86/117    9:55       30:46
370   Jonathan Hughes        M 40-49      29/70    9:56       30:49
371   Nolan Johnson          M 01-12      24/49    9:56       30:51
372   Ryan Strong            M 40-49      30/70    9:57       30:54
373   Samuel Ohearn          M 60-UP       8/37    9:58       30:56
374   Andrea Vanderpool      F 40-49      19/75    9:59       30:59
375   Erin Powell            F 30-39      11/49    9:59       30:59
376   Rebekah Vanderpool     F 13-19      41/97    9:59       30:59
377   Nick Marucci           M 40-49      31/70    9:59       31:00
378   Brianna Rawlings       F 20-29     56/131    9:59       31:01
379   Marc Crandall          M 50-59      15/63   10:00       31:03
380   Lisa Lewis             F 40-49      20/75   10:00       31:04
381   Brent Marner           M 60-UP       9/37   10:00       31:04
382   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        1/2   10:02       31:09
383   Patricia Fox           F 60-UP       2/27   10:02       31:09
384   Austin Dugger          M 20-29     55/113   10:03       31:12
385   Michael Cummings       M 50-59      16/63   10:03       31:13
386   John Herron            M 20-29     56/113   10:03       31:14
387   Cooper Cox             M 13-19     87/117   10:07       31:24
388   Jeremy Cox             M 40-49      32/70   10:07       31:24
389   Erin Gleason           F 20-29     57/131   10:07       31:24
390   Alyssa Lipsius         F 20-29     58/131   10:07       31:26
391   Adam Carter            M 20-29     57/113   10:08       31:27
392   Phil Middaugh          M 50-59      17/63   10:08       31:27
393   Heather Woltz          F 40-49      21/75   10:11       31:36
394   Kyle Winger            M 20-29     58/113   10:11       31:37
395   Hayden Hough           F 20-29     59/131   10:11       31:37
396   De'shon McClain        M 30-39      20/44   10:13       31:42
397   Brittany Bowers        F 30-39      12/49   10:13       31:43
398   Kevin Milam            M 50-59      18/63   10:14       31:48
399   Jason Kolb             M 50-59      19/63   10:15       31:49
400   Jeff Smith             M 50-59      20/63   10:15       31:49
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401   Ashley Mangus          F 40-49      22/75   10:16       31:52
402   Mark Burakiewicz       M 01-12      25/49   10:17       31:57
403   Megan Burakiewicz      F 40-49      23/75   10:18       31:58
404   Carson Panduku         M 20-29     59/113   10:18       31:58
405   Holly Deckard          F 30-39      13/49   10:18       31:59
406   MacKenzie Riggs        F 20-29     60/131   10:18       31:59
407   Mariah Martin          F 30-39      14/49   10:18       32:00
408   Liam Honeycutt         M 13-19     88/117   10:19       32:02
409   Alyson Riggs           F 50-59       7/65   10:20       32:05
410   Micah Voorhis          M 30-39      21/44   10:22       32:10
411   Jeanne Witt            F 40-49      24/75   10:23       32:14
412   Gabriel Stansberry     M 13-19     89/117   10:23       32:15
413   Kate Witt              F 01-12       8/29   10:23       32:16
414   Caroline Santerre      F 20-29     61/131   10:24       32:18
415   Amanda Cummings        F 40-49      25/75   10:25       32:19
416   Penelope Vanderpool    F 01-12       9/29   10:25       32:20
417   Charles Vanderpool     M 20-29     60/113   10:27       32:26
418   Julianne Vanderpool    F 01-12      10/29   10:27       32:26
419   Lana Chatterton        F 20-29     62/131   10:27       32:26
420   Julia Santerre         F 13-19      42/97   10:27       32:26
421   Sean O'Grady           M 40-49      33/70   10:28       32:29
422   Griffin Teske          M 01-12      26/49   10:29       32:33
423   Randi Des Jardins      F 30-39      15/49   10:30       32:37
424   Beckett Rawlings       M 30-39      22/44   10:30       32:38
425   Madison Kesler         F 20-29     63/131   10:30       32:38
426   Matt Rawlings          M 50-59      21/63   10:30       32:38
427   Hudson Armstrong       M 13-19     90/117   10:31       32:39
428   Brian Ertl             M 30-39      23/44   10:31       32:40
429   Ana McLaughlin         F 13-19      43/97   10:31       32:41
430   Carol Ertl             F 60-UP       3/27   10:32       32:42
431   Kristin Lepley         F 30-39      16/49   10:32       32:43
432   Landon Lepley          M 01-12      27/49   10:32       32:44
433   Connor Astry           M 13-19     91/117   10:34       32:49
434   Monica Schroeder       F 30-39      17/49   10:36       32:55
435   Ann Thurston           F 50-59       8/65   10:36       32:56
436   Scott Barla            M 50-59      22/63   10:36       32:56
437   MacY Coonce            F 20-29     64/131   10:37       32:58
438   Calton Zheng           M 30-39      24/44   10:37       32:59
439   Melissa Teske          F 40-49      26/75   10:38       33:02
440   Brian Teske            M 40-49      34/70   10:39       33:03
441   Morgen Des Jardins     F 01-12      11/29   10:39       33:06
442   Ellianna Des Jardins   F 01-12      12/29   10:39       33:06
443   Ethan Schaefer         M 01-12      28/49   10:41       33:11
444   Stella Marucci         F 13-19      44/97   10:41       33:12
445   Charis Johnson         F 20-29     65/131   10:42       33:14
446   Marc Armstrong         M 40-49      35/70   10:43       33:16
447   Rachel Landis          F 20-29     66/131   10:44       33:21
448   Adalyn Smith           F 01-12      13/29   10:45       33:21
449   Chelsea Smith          F 30-39      18/49   10:45       33:22
450   Auburn MacY            F 01-12      14/29   10:45       33:23
451   Matthew Tigue          M 01-12      29/49   10:45       33:24
452   Jared Crandall         M 20-29     61/113   10:46       33:25
453   Erin Ramer             F 20-29     67/131   10:46       33:26
454   Jacob Ramer            M 20-29     62/113   10:46       33:26
455   Amy Stuntz             F 50-59       9/65   10:46       33:26
456   Kody Lougheed          M 13-19     92/117   10:47       33:28
457   Jennifer Heinzelman    F 50-59      10/65   10:47       33:30
458   Haley Heinzelman       F 20-29     68/131   10:47       33:31
459   MacKenzie Schaefer     F 13-19      45/97   10:48       33:33
460   Marcellus Schaefer     M 40-49      36/70   10:48       33:33
461   Kevin Yaney            M 60-UP      10/37   10:50       33:38
462   Dwayne Mays            M 60-UP      11/37   10:51       33:42
463   Aj Smucker             M 13-19     93/117   10:52       33:45
464   Nathan Kaiser          M 40-49      37/70   10:53       33:48
465   Kevin Elliott          M 60-UP      12/37   10:55       33:54
466   Anderson Corvino       M 13-19     94/117   11:03       34:19
467   Cohen O'Grady          M 13-19     95/117   11:04       34:22
468   Ben Speckman           M 40-49      38/70   11:04       34:23
469   Aaron Rodgers          M 20-29     63/113   11:08       34:35
470   Amy Wiseman            F 40-49      27/75   11:09       34:38
471   Olivia Long            F 13-19      46/97   11:09       34:38
472   Lucy Marquis           F 13-19      47/97   11:11       34:44
473   Shari Olges            F 50-59      11/65   11:12       34:46
474   Cassie Olges           F 13-19      48/97   11:12       34:46
475   Garrett Olges          M 20-29     64/113   11:12       34:46
476   Enrique Gamez          M 20-29     65/113   11:12       34:47
477   Maddie Jewell          F 13-19      49/97   11:12       34:48
478   Mia Reinhard           F 20-29     69/131   11:13       34:49
479   Marisa Reinhard        F 13-19      50/97   11:13       34:50
480   Kim Benedict           F 40-49      28/75   11:13       34:50
481   Piper Benedict         F 01-12      15/29   11:13       34:50
482   Brenner Zebrauskas     F 13-19      51/97   11:14       34:52
483   Scott Zebrauskas       M 50-59      23/63   11:14       34:53
484   Dan Sprunger           M 40-49      39/70   11:15       34:56
485   Anna Quick             F 30-39      19/49   11:16       34:59
486   Olivia Corrao          F 20-29     70/131   11:16       35:01
487   Michelle Corrao        F 60-UP       4/27   11:16       35:01
488   Rachel Lopez           F 30-39      20/49   11:17       35:01
489   Kate Goins             F 13-19      52/97   11:18       35:04
490   Evan Rudicel           M 20-29     66/113   11:18       35:04
491   Paul McGriff           M 50-59      24/63   11:18       35:05
492   Greg Siefert           M 50-59      25/63   11:19       35:08
493   Camden O'Grady         M 13-19     96/117   11:19       35:08
494   Zack Johnson           M 20-29     67/113   11:19       35:10
495   Ava Barla              F 13-19      53/97   11:21       35:14
496   Dan Witt               M 40-49      40/70   11:22       35:18
497   Alex Witt              M 13-19     97/117   11:22       35:18
498   Dustin Walden          M 50-59      26/63   11:23       35:20
499   Maury Wolfred          M 60-UP      13/37   11:23       35:22
500   Sadie Stahl            F 13-19      54/97   11:24       35:24
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501   Andy Grove             M 40-49      41/70   11:24       35:25
502   Briana Rios            F 20-29     71/131   11:24       35:25
503   William Chiang         M 20-29     68/113   11:25       35:26
504   Will Tigue             M 01-12      30/49   11:26       35:30
505   Liam Wack              M 13-19     98/117   11:26       35:31
506   Jason Burns            M 50-59      27/63   11:26       35:31
507   Joe Tigue              M 40-49      42/70   11:26       35:31
508   Ashton Lepley          M 01-12      31/49   11:26       35:32
509   Chris Jensen           M 40-49      43/70   11:26       35:32
510   Aaron Lepley           M 30-39      25/44   11:26       35:32
511   Emily Layton           F 20-29     72/131   11:27       35:33
512   Makayla Cripe          F 20-29     73/131   11:28       35:35
513   Anabella Trujillo      F 20-29     74/131   11:28       35:36
514   Maddie Allen           F 13-19      55/97   11:28       35:37
515   Guillermo Trujillo     M 50-59      28/63   11:28       35:37
516   Ryan Everett           M 20-29     69/113   11:29       35:41
517   Aaron Smith            M 30-39      26/44   11:31       35:45
518   Bobbi Anderson         F 50-59      12/65   11:32       35:50
519   Ann Hammond            F 50-59      13/65   11:34       35:54
520   Grace Hammond          F 20-29     75/131   11:34       35:54
521   Karson Egge            M 20-29     70/113   11:34       35:55
522   Ethan Warren           M 13-19     99/117   11:38       36:08
523   Paisley Rawlings       F 13-19      56/97   11:38       36:08
524   Cooper Buckland        M 13-19    100/117   11:39       36:12
525   Kenley Johnson         F 13-19      57/97   11:39       36:12
526   Paul Ouillette         M 60-UP      14/37   11:44       36:25
527   Audrey Ouillette       F 20-29     76/131   11:44       36:26
528   Kyle Stansberry        M 40-49      44/70   11:46       36:33
529   Ellie Wilson           F 01-12      16/29   11:47       36:37
530   Antonia Stahl          F 50-59      14/65   11:49       36:41
531   Kurt Stahl             M 50-59      29/63   11:49       36:42
532   McKatelyn Lawson       F 20-29     77/131   11:50       36:45
533   Vic Stud Muffin        M 30-39      27/44   11:51       36:47
534   Shane Welker           M 13-19    101/117   11:51       36:49
535   Shane Welker           M 50-59      30/63   11:52       36:50
536   Ashlyn Hutson          F 01-12      17/29   11:52       36:50
537   Jaidyn Gidman          F 13-19      58/97   11:52       36:51
538   Eric Carter            M 50-59      31/63   11:52       36:53
539   Vanessa Carter         F 40-49      29/75   11:53       36:53
540   Allison Wilson         F 40-49      30/75   11:53       36:56
541   Kellen Johnson         M 01-12      32/49   11:55       37:01
542   George Seegers         M 01-12      33/49   11:55       37:01
543   Phil Johnson           M 30-39      28/44   11:57       37:05
544   Diane Finley           F 50-59      15/65   11:57       37:07
545   Natalie Derolf         F 20-29     78/131   11:58       37:10
546   Carly Wheeler          F 40-49      31/75   11:58       37:11
547   Kaitlin Eddy           F 30-39      21/49   11:58       37:11
548   Hannah Ockomon         F 20-29     79/131   11:59       37:12
549   Will Eldridge          M 20-29     71/113   11:59       37:12
550   Quinn Ward             M 01-12      34/49   12:00       37:15
551   Blake Ward             M 40-49      45/70   12:00       37:16
552   Ava Wilson             F 13-19      59/97   12:01       37:18
553   Preston Ward           M 01-12      35/49   12:01       37:18
554   Aaron Wilson           M 40-49      46/70   12:02       37:22
555   Marlana Pleak          F 20-29     80/131   12:02       37:22
556   Leslie Dunn            F 50-59      16/65   12:05       37:30
557   Jenny Elliott          F 60-UP       5/27   12:06       37:33
558   Timothy Monks          M 40-49      47/70   12:06       37:36
559   Jason Duff             M 50-59      32/63   12:07       37:36
560   Cathleen Duff          F 50-59      17/65   12:07       37:37
561   Guy Griffey            M 20-29     72/113   12:11       37:49
562   Amy Crandall           F 40-49      32/75   12:12       37:53
563   Haley Arrowood         F 20-29     81/131   12:12       37:55
564   Keira Horsley          F 20-29     82/131   12:13       37:55
565   Theo Hirschfeld        M 01-12      36/49   12:13       37:57
566   Riley Wunder           M 20-29     73/113   12:13       37:57
567   Joy Couzens            F 30-39      22/49   12:14       38:01
568   Meredith Treinen       F 40-49      33/75   12:15       38:04
569   Jack Lawson            M 13-19    102/117   12:16       38:07
570   Alyssa Pisano          F 20-29     83/131   12:18       38:12
571   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        2/2   12:18       38:13
572   Aubriella Miller       F 13-19      60/97   12:19       38:14
573   Claire Derolf          F 13-19      61/97   12:19       38:14
574   Sheldon Brady          M 20-29     74/113   12:19       38:14
575   Dana Behlmer           F 13-19      62/97   12:19       38:15
576   Calvin Lighty          M 20-29     75/113   12:19       38:15
577   Christ Degni           M 20-29     76/113   12:19       38:16
578   Julia Wiedemann        F 30-39      23/49   12:20       38:17
579   Dinese McClain         F 30-39      24/49   12:20       38:18
580   Matthew Morris         M 20-29     77/113   12:22       38:23
581   Rob Morris             M 50-59      33/63   12:22       38:24
582   Erin Morris            F 50-59      18/65   12:22       38:24
583   Easton Osborne         M 01-12      37/49   12:22       38:24
584   Rebecca Hammond        F 20-29     84/131   12:23       38:27
585   Chad Miller            M 50-59      34/63   12:23       38:27
586   Jake Felton            M 30-39      29/44   12:23       38:29
587   Chris Wheeler          M 60-UP      15/37   12:24       38:29
588   Caroline Pinyot        F 20-29     85/131   12:24       38:30
589   Larry Defoe            M 50-59      35/63   12:24       38:30
590   Scott Shudick          M 60-UP      16/37   12:26       38:36
591   Grace Cummings         F 13-19      63/97   12:27       38:39
592   Olivia Motz            F 13-19      64/97   12:28       38:42
593   Palmer Ault            M 20-29     78/113   12:28       38:43
594   Lexie Owens            F 20-29     86/131   12:28       38:43
595   Lily Ault              F 13-19      65/97   12:28       38:43
596   Aaron Riggs            M 13-19    103/117   12:29       38:45
597   Caleb Howell           M 20-29     79/113   12:29       38:47
598   Mollie Howell          F 13-19      66/97   12:30       38:49
599   Dawn Herron            F 50-59      19/65   12:32       38:55
600   Trevor Pfeil           M 20-29     80/113   12:32       38:56
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601   Mikele Suman           F 20-29     87/131   12:32       38:56
602   Brandon Pfeil          M 20-29     81/113   12:32       38:56
603   Laura Pfeil            F 20-29     88/131   12:32       38:56
604   Kayleigh Joseph        F 20-29     89/131   12:33       38:58
605   Mavrik Joseph          M 01-12      38/49   12:33       38:58
606   Hunter Hough           M 20-29     82/113   12:33       38:59
607   Lauren Derolf          F 20-29     90/131   12:35       39:04
608   Michelle Eckart        F 40-49      34/75   12:38       39:14
609   Vivian Rowland         F 13-19      67/97   12:39       39:18
610   Jerry Ouellette        M 50-59      36/63   12:42       39:25
611   Sarah Arnold           F 20-29     91/131   12:43       39:29
612   Kasi Young             F 30-39      25/49   12:43       39:30
613   Mike Hopkins           M 40-49      48/70   12:43       39:31
614   Molly Hopkins          F 20-29     92/131   12:44       39:31
615   Laura Bradford         F 50-59      20/65   12:44       39:32
616   Lynda Vance            F 60-UP       6/27   12:46       39:39
617   Courtney Hipsher       F 40-49      35/75   12:46       39:39
618   Richard Vance          M 60-UP      17/37   12:46       39:39
619   Connor Hipsher         M 01-12      39/49   12:46       39:40
620   Reagan Zepp            M 13-19    104/117   12:49       39:49
621   Dawn Dudgeon           F 50-59      21/65   12:49       39:49
622   Reilly Stevens         M 20-29     83/113   12:49       39:49
623   Emily Zepp             F 20-29     93/131   12:50       39:50
624   Levi Gellert           M 13-19    105/117   12:55       40:07
625   Kelly Applegate        M 40-49      49/70   12:55       40:07
626   Molly Applegate        F 40-49      36/75   12:55       40:07
627   Megan Click            F 50-59      22/65   12:55       40:08
628   Maddie Zepp            F 20-29     94/131   12:57       40:13
629   Jd Kozicki             M 20-29     84/113   12:58       40:16
630   Julia Kozicki          F 50-59      23/65   12:58       40:17
631   Kathryn Boren          F 60-UP       7/27   12:58       40:17
632   James Anderson         M 50-59      37/63   12:59       40:19
633   Reese Anderson         F 13-19      68/97   12:59       40:20
634   Hailee Klimkowski      F 13-19      69/97   13:02       40:29
635   Josiah Klimkowski      M 13-19    106/117   13:02       40:29
636   Brad Crawford          M 40-49      50/70   13:04       40:36
637   Malissa Crawford       F 40-49      37/75   13:04       40:36
638   Amy Hopkins            F 50-59      24/65   13:05       40:37
639   Westan Arnold          M 20-29     85/113   13:06       40:42
640   Theresa Luther         F 40-49      38/75   13:08       40:47
641   Kayla Mullett          F 30-39      26/49   13:12       41:00
642   Crystal Powers         F 40-49      39/75   13:13       41:02
643   Erin MacY              F 40-49      40/75   13:13       41:02
644   Samantha Powers        F 13-19      70/97   13:13       41:02
645   Katie Rood             F 30-39      27/49   13:13       41:03
646   Reilly Davis           M 01-12      40/49   13:17       41:15
647   Shawn Davis            M 50-59      38/63   13:18       41:17
648   Rochelle Santerre      F 20-29     95/131   13:20       41:25
649   Nick Demas             M 20-29     86/113   13:21       41:26
650   Carolyn Demas          F 50-59      25/65   13:21       41:26
651   Scott Callahan         M 40-49      51/70   13:21       41:28
652   Evan Callahan          M 13-19    107/117   13:21       41:28
653   Dave Demas             M 50-59      39/63   13:21       41:29
654   Kristine Hackman       F 40-49      41/75   13:21       41:29
655   Haisley Hackman        F 01-12      18/29   13:22       41:30
656   Angela Greenaway       F 50-59      26/65   13:23       41:33
657   Jessica Callahan       F 40-49      42/75   13:23       41:34
658   Emily Maresh           F 40-49      43/75   13:23       41:34
659   Wendy Jasinski         F 50-59      27/65   13:24       41:36
660   Katie Speckman         F 40-49      44/75   13:31       41:59
661   Noah Morris            M 20-29     87/113   13:31       41:59
662   Kate Speckman          F 13-19      71/97   13:32       42:02
663   Liz Sackers            F NOAGE        2/2   13:32       42:03
664   Jennifer Middaugh      F 50-59      28/65   13:34       42:09
665   Amy Stansberry         F 40-49      45/75   13:34       42:09
666   William Robinson       M 01-12      41/49   13:36       42:13
667   Shantay Scalf          F 30-39      28/49   13:38       42:19
668   Jason Hoffman          M 20-29     88/113   13:39       42:25
669   Jennifer Santerre      F 50-59      29/65   13:40       42:27
670   Tobias Tucker          M 30-39      30/44   13:40       42:28
671   Maggie Hammack         F 40-49      46/75   13:41       42:29
672   Nate Marquis           M 40-49      52/70   13:42       42:34
673   Joe Forgey             M 60-UP      18/37   13:43       42:36
674   Victoria Kacsits       F 20-29     96/131   13:43       42:37
675   Michael Perry          M 20-29     89/113   13:43       42:37
676   Alexa Diamente         F 20-29     97/131   13:44       42:38
677   Meagan Avila           F 40-49      47/75   13:44       42:38
678   Evan Hall              M 20-29     90/113   13:46       42:44
679   Hilah Hall             F 20-29     98/131   13:46       42:45
680   Clair Dunn             F 20-29     99/131   13:48       42:52
681   Phillip Trella         M 30-39      31/44   13:49       42:55
682   Natalie Dalrymple      F 20-29    100/131   13:50       42:58
683   Ashley Trella          F 30-39      29/49   13:53       43:06
684   Todd Hillard           M 30-39      32/44   13:54       43:09
685   Saylor Hillard         F 01-12      19/29   13:54       43:10
686   Dave Thurston          M 60-UP      19/37   13:58       43:23
687   Jacob Lawrence         M 30-39      33/44   14:00       43:28
688   Joan Lawrence          F 50-59      30/65   14:00       43:29
689   Brandon Speckman       M 40-49      53/70   14:01       43:31
690   Jillian Clark          F 30-39      30/49   14:01       43:31
691   Libby Lougheed         F 13-19      72/97   14:01       43:33
692   Ellie Speckman         F 13-19      73/97   14:01       43:33
693   Noah Swart             M 20-29     91/113   14:06       43:47
694   Max Tryba              M 30-39      34/44   14:06       43:48
695   Hillary Tryba          F 30-39      31/49   14:06       43:48
696   Audrey Shepard         F 50-59      31/65   14:06       43:48
697   Libby Tucker           F 30-39      32/49   14:06       43:48
698   Sidney Glanzman        F 20-29    101/131   14:06       43:48
699   Alex Cole              M 20-29     92/113   14:07       43:49
700   Kaia Beumer            F 13-19      74/97   14:08       43:54
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701   Stella Beumer          F 13-19      75/97   14:08       43:54
702   Kellie Beumer          F 40-49      48/75   14:09       43:57
703   Terry O'Brien          M 60-UP      20/37   14:16       44:18
704   Thomas Hough           M 60-UP      21/37   14:17       44:20
705   Ramona Evans           F 01-12      20/29   14:17       44:21
706   Lexi McAllister        F 20-29    102/131   14:17       44:21
707   Missy O'Brien          F 50-59      32/65   14:19       44:28
708   Amber Reed             F 30-39      33/49   14:19       44:28
709   Christopher Tallman    M 30-39      35/44   14:19       44:29
710   Kristen Gadberry       F 50-59      33/65   14:20       44:30
711   Jody Defoe             F 50-59      34/65   14:21       44:34
712   Matthew McDaniel       M 30-39      36/44   14:21       44:35
713   Judy Wheeler           F 40-49      49/75   14:22       44:36
714   Quinn McDaniel         F 01-12      21/29   14:22       44:36
715   Lucas Kidwell          M 13-19    108/117   14:29       44:59
716   Mary Jo Richter        F 60-UP       8/27   14:38       45:28
717   Mike Goins             M 40-49      54/70   14:42       45:38
718   Tammy Goins            F 50-59      35/65   14:42       45:39
719   Beth Tharp             F 60-UP       9/27   14:44       45:44
720   Brody Huck             M 01-12      42/49   14:44       45:44
721   Jolene Huck            F 01-12      22/29   14:44       45:45
722   David Tharp            M 60-UP      22/37   14:44       45:45
723   Penny Ali              F 60-UP      10/27   14:51       46:06
724   Monte Nicholls         M 40-49      55/70   14:52       46:10
725   Makenzie Pursch        F 20-29    103/131   14:52       46:11
726   Lu Ann Harger          F 60-UP      11/27   14:52       46:11
727   Kim Pursch             F 40-49      50/75   14:52       46:11
728   Jeff Pursch            M 40-49      56/70   14:52       46:12
729   Shari Nicholls         F 40-49      51/75   14:53       46:12
730   Ashley Silvers         F 20-29    104/131   14:53       46:13
731   Bergan Zebrauskas      F 20-29    105/131   14:54       46:17
732   Mandy O'Grady          F 40-49      52/75   14:54       46:18
733   Allison Gaston         F 30-39      34/49   14:56       46:21
734   Mary Hallagan          F 60-UP      12/27   14:56       46:21
735   Emma Ewing             F 30-39      35/49   14:56       46:23
736   Megan Kimble           F 30-39      36/49   14:59       46:31
737   Kylie Williams         F 30-39      37/49   14:59       46:32
738   Derek Hartle           M 30-39      37/44   14:59       46:32
739   Todd Irwin             M 60-UP      23/37   14:59       46:33
740   Sophia Ault            F 13-19      76/97   15:00       46:34
741   Becca Miller           F 40-49      53/75   15:01       46:40
742   Renee Godby            F 40-49      54/75   15:02       46:40
743   Sandra Krajac          F 30-39      38/49   15:02       46:40
744   Sherry Ault            F 40-49      55/75   15:04       46:46
745   Adam Bowen             M 50-59      40/63   15:04       46:47
746   Kevin Ault             M 40-49      57/70   15:04       46:48
747   Eric Prange            M 30-39      38/44   15:04       46:48
748   Daniel Bowen           M 30-39      39/44   15:05       46:50
749   Jerah Prange           F 20-29    106/131   15:05       46:50
750   Emelia Prange          F 01-12      23/29   15:05       46:51
751   Greg Harger            M 60-UP      24/37   15:05       46:52
752   Laura Bowen            F 50-59      36/65   15:06       46:52
753   Dana Neal              F 50-59      37/65   15:06       46:53
754   Kevin Jasinski         M 50-59      41/63   15:07       46:56
755   Lachlan Bowen          M 13-19    109/117   15:07       46:56
756   Rebekah Clark          F 50-59      38/65   15:08       46:59
757   Madelyn Clark          F 13-19      77/97   15:08       47:00
758   Jeff Clark             M 50-59      42/63   15:10       47:07
759   Wadkens Joseph         M 20-29     93/113   15:10       47:07
760   Alaynah Clark          F 13-19      78/97   15:11       47:09
761   Jack Copley            M 01-12      43/49   15:12       47:11
762   Jim Yott               M 50-59      43/63   15:13       47:15
763   Stephanie Yott         F 60-UP      13/27   15:13       47:16
764   Andrew Huck            M 30-39      40/44   15:26       47:57
765   Lucas Hist             M 13-19    110/117   15:29       48:07
766   Chris Hist             M 40-49      58/70   15:30       48:08
767   Morris Guyer           M 60-UP      25/37   15:30       48:09
768   Sawyer Smith           M 13-19    111/117   15:36       48:26
769   Aliah Carrean          F 13-19      79/97   15:36       48:26
770   Debbie Hunter          F 60-UP      14/27   15:36       48:27
771   Erin Smith             F 40-49      56/75   15:36       48:27
772   Ruth Forkner           F 60-UP      15/27   15:36       48:27
773   Drew Bollenbacher      M 20-29     94/113   15:36       48:29
774   Serena Bollenbacher    F 20-29    107/131   15:37       48:29
775   Oliver Golden          M 13-19    112/117   15:43       48:49
776   Ava Mastroianni        F 13-19      80/97   15:44       48:52
777   Jennifer Bilby         F 50-59      39/65   15:44       48:52
778   Shelley Murdock        F 60-UP      16/27   15:45       48:55
779   Caity Reusser          F 30-39      39/49   15:45       48:55
780   Rocky Shemwell         M 40-49      59/70   15:45       48:55
781   Fiona Yankey           F 13-19      81/97   15:45       48:56
782   Eva Shemwell           F 01-12      24/29   15:46       48:57
783   Karen Zebrauskas       F 50-59      40/65   15:49       49:07
784   Blakely Zebrauskas     F 13-19      82/97   15:49       49:08
785   Annika Yankey          F 13-19      83/97   15:50       49:11
786   Brady Wolf             M 13-19    113/117   15:51       49:13
787   Naeema Woolery         F 20-29    108/131   15:51       49:13
788   Alyssa Barnes          F 20-29    109/131   15:51       49:14
789   Hadley Lawson          F 01-12      25/29   15:57       49:32
790   Korben Catron          M 20-29     95/113   15:58       49:34
791   Kari Mitchell          F 40-49      57/75   16:01       49:44
792   Williaim Fary          M 01-12      44/49   16:02       49:47
793   Zack Mitchell          M 40-49      60/70   16:02       49:47
794   Brandy Hill            F 40-49      58/75   16:02       49:48
795   Marc Hill              M 40-49      61/70   16:02       49:49
796   Ashley Duzan           F 30-39      40/49   16:04       49:54
797   Carmen Fary            F 13-19      84/97   16:04       49:55
798   Jonelle Whitmore       F 30-39      41/49   16:04       49:55
799   Rich Hall              M 50-59      44/63   16:04       49:55
800   Jared Duzan            M 50-59      45/63   16:05       49:56
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801   Rose Ball              F 60-UP      17/27   16:10       50:13
802   Krista Armstrong       F 40-49      59/75   16:17       50:36
803   Isabelle Armstrong     F 01-12      26/29   16:20       50:44
804   Carson Cox             M 20-29     96/113   16:22       50:51
805   Lila Julian            F 13-19      85/97   16:23       50:54
806   Ray Alvey              M 60-UP      26/37   16:24       50:56
807   William McCoskey       M 50-59      46/63   16:24       50:56
808   Jill McCoskey          F 40-49      60/75   16:24       50:57
809   Melissa Kolb           F 50-59      41/65   16:28       51:07
810   Kenny Dilger           M 13-19    114/117   16:28       51:07
811   Megan Dilger           F 40-49      61/75   16:28       51:09
812   Grace Dilger           F 13-19      86/97   16:28       51:09
813   Michael Cloran         M 50-59      47/63   16:28       51:10
814   Kenny Dilger           M 40-49      62/70   16:30       51:14
815   Kyle Marshall          M 20-29     97/113   16:30       51:15
816   Victoria Marshall      F 30-39      42/49   16:30       51:16
817   Stephanie Marshall     F 40-49      62/75   16:31       51:17
818   Heidi Norris           F 13-19      87/97   16:35       51:31
819   Mason Hill             M 13-19    115/117   16:35       51:31
820   Shawn Scott            F 50-59      42/65   16:35       51:31
821   Amy Whitley            F 50-59      43/65   16:37       51:36
822   Cheryl Conwell         F 50-59      44/65   16:41       51:47
823   Anna Harrington        F 20-29    110/131   16:41       51:48
824   Christopher Baker      M 50-59      48/63   16:41       51:49
825   Rebecca May            F 60-UP      18/27   16:52       52:23
826   Jamie Morris           F 40-49      63/75   16:52       52:23
827   Tom May                M 60-UP      27/37   16:52       52:23
828   Jo May                 F 30-39      43/49   16:52       52:24
829   Vassant Patel          M 60-UP      28/37   16:55       52:31
830   Deb Alvey              F 50-59      45/65   16:58       52:43
831   Allison Griffey        F 40-49      64/75   17:09       53:17
832   Lisa Floyd             F 60-UP      19/27   17:10       53:19
833   Barb Ballard           F 50-59      46/65   17:16       53:39
834   Sydney Krum            F 20-29    111/131   17:16       53:39
835   Mark Ballard           M 20-29     98/113   17:17       53:40
836   Grace Kaufman          F 20-29    112/131   17:19       53:46
837   Kyle Kaufman           M 20-29     99/113   17:19       53:48
838   Amy Paska              F 50-59      47/65   17:20       53:49
839   Anna Neal              F 20-29    113/131   17:20       53:49
840   Tim Servies            M 60-UP      29/37   17:20       53:50
841   Daniel Griffey         M 40-49      63/70   17:20       53:51
842   Kelly Milam            F 50-59      48/65   17:21       53:52
843   Isabella Griffey       F 20-29    114/131   17:21       53:52
844   Joel Paska             M 50-59      49/63   17:21       53:55
845   Elyse Cloran           F 50-59      49/65   17:26       54:09
846   Grace Dent             F 20-29    115/131   17:27       54:13
847   Amanda Dent            F 40-49      65/75   17:28       54:14
848   Charlotte Wilson       F 20-29    116/131   17:29       54:18
849   Jennifer Wilson        F 50-59      50/65   17:29       54:18
850   Jude Weaver            M 01-12      45/49   17:29       54:18
851   Jon Weaver             M 40-49      64/70   17:30       54:20
852   Vivian Wilson          F 20-29    117/131   17:31       54:23
853   Audrey Wilson          F 20-29    118/131   17:31       54:23
854   Halleigh Overturf      F 13-19      88/97   17:38       54:46
855   Susan Crampton         F 20-29    119/131   17:45       55:09
856   Georgia Bowen          F 13-19      89/97   17:45       55:09
857   Jill Crampton          F 30-39      44/49   17:45       55:09
858   Laney Nicholls         F 13-19      90/97   17:46       55:10
859   Kevin Holmes           M 50-59      50/63   17:53       55:33
860   Kelly Perry            F 50-59      51/65   17:54       55:35
861   Christine Harris       F 20-29    120/131   17:55       55:40
862   Sam Dudgeon            M 20-29    100/113   17:55       55:40
863   Jake Dudgeon           M 20-29    101/113   17:56       55:43
864   Jessica Barla          F 40-49      66/75   17:59       55:51
865   Ann Youngman           F 50-59      52/65   18:06       56:12
866   Geoffrey G. Robinson   M 60-UP      30/37   18:06       56:14
867   Karina Gamez           F 20-29    121/131   18:11       56:30
868   Haley Rios             F 13-19      91/97   18:12       56:33
869   Rebekah Loos           F 50-59      53/65   18:14       56:37
870   Kendra Olges           F 20-29    122/131   18:14       56:38
871   Katelyn Balach         F 40-49      67/75   18:14       56:38
872   Karen Balach           F 60-UP      20/27   18:14       56:39
873   Chris Loos             M 50-59      51/63   18:14       56:39
874   Pj Youngman            M 50-59      52/63   18:16       56:45
875   Emma Youngman          F 20-29    123/131   18:17       56:46
876   Mitch Walters          M 40-49      65/70   18:18       56:51
877   Amy Cascarano          F 50-59      54/65   18:23       57:06
878   Ann Ott                F 40-49      68/75   18:23       57:06
879   Kevin Moloney          M 60-UP      31/37   18:25       57:13
880   Bette Smith            F 60-UP      21/27   18:25       57:13
881   Michael Lawson         M 50-59      53/63   18:29       57:25
882   Alison Lawson          F 50-59      55/65   18:29       57:26
883   Christopher Lutz       M 50-59      54/63   18:33       57:36
884   Heather Lutz           F 50-59      56/65   18:33       57:37
885   Jaydn Lutz             F 20-29    124/131   18:33       57:38
886   Noah Reynolds          M 20-29    102/113   18:37       57:48
887   Elijah Reynolds        M 20-29    103/113   18:37       57:50
888   Cecilia Chritz         F 13-19      92/97   18:38       57:53
889   Shawn Reynolds         M 50-59      55/63   18:40       57:59
890   Robert Robbins         M 60-UP      32/37   18:42       58:05
891   Linda Reynolds         F 50-59      57/65   18:43       58:07
892   Eleanor Chritz         F 01-12      27/29   18:44       58:12
893   Wade Hutson            M 40-49      66/70   18:46       58:17
894   Candace Gidman         F 30-39      45/49   18:46       58:18
895   Jill A Hutson          F 30-39      46/49   18:46       58:18
896   Rob Chritz             M 40-49      67/70   18:46       58:18
897   Joey Kitko             M 20-29    104/113   18:55       58:44
898   Ashley Sipf            F 13-19      93/97   18:55       58:45
899   Ella Honeycutt         F 13-19      94/97   19:03       59:11
900   Brandy Chritz          F 40-49      69/75   19:04       59:13
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901   Scot Rawlings          M 50-59      56/63   19:06       59:19
902   Kortni Rawlings        F 40-49      70/75   19:06       59:20
903   Tj Couzens             M 40-49      68/70   19:08       59:25
904   Jennifer Honeycutt     F 50-59      58/65   19:09       59:28
905   Cheryl Woltz           F 60-UP      22/27   19:10       59:31
906   Kelly Couzens          F 50-59      59/65   19:10       59:31
907   Alaina Montgomery      F 20-29    125/131   19:15       59:49
908   Corynn Montgomery      F 20-29    126/131   19:16       59:49
909   Leslie Sharples        M 50-59      57/63   19:17       59:54
910   Keith Sharples         M 60-UP      33/37   19:17       59:54
911   Jakub Lawson           M 20-29    105/113   19:19     1:00:01
912   M2litb Lawson          F 50-59      60/65   19:24     1:00:16
913   Sina Sangsurt          M 13-19    116/117   19:24     1:00:17
914   Greg Lawson            M 50-59      58/63   19:25     1:00:17
915   Riley Lawson           M 20-29    106/113   19:25     1:00:17
916   Leigha Baker           F 20-29    127/131   19:25     1:00:18
917   Emily Baker            F 40-49      71/75   19:26     1:00:21
918   Owen Montgomery        M 13-19    117/117   19:32     1:00:40
919   Callen Montgomery      M 01-12      46/49   19:33     1:00:42
920   Vanessa Montgomery     F 40-49      72/75   19:33     1:00:43
921   Todd Lawson            M 40-49      69/70   19:35     1:00:51
922   Megan Kitko            F 20-29    128/131   19:39     1:01:04
923   Jeffrey Sipf           M 50-59      59/63   19:40     1:01:04
924   Jameson Winenger       M 01-12      47/49   20:03     1:02:16
925   Josephine Winenger     F 01-12      28/29   20:03     1:02:16
926   Mikayla Winenger       F 30-39      47/49   20:03     1:02:16
927   Justin Winenger        M 30-39      41/44   20:03     1:02:16
928   Lois Winenger          F 60-UP      23/27   20:03     1:02:16
929   Katresha Taylor        F 40-49      73/75   20:09     1:02:35
930   Abel Rios              F 20-29    129/131   20:12     1:02:46
931   Anakin McMahon         M 01-12      48/49   20:13     1:02:47
932   Joe Klug               M 20-29    107/113   20:13     1:02:47
933   Levi McMahon           M 40-49      70/70   20:13     1:02:48
934   Travis Wilson          M 50-59      60/63   20:13     1:02:48
935   Laura Rios             F 50-59      61/65   20:15     1:02:53
936   Lauren Woodbury        F 13-19      95/97   20:22     1:03:15
937   Evelynrose Burch       F 13-19      96/97   20:22     1:03:15
938   Chloe Snyder           F 13-19      97/97   20:22     1:03:15
939   Travis Hoover          M 50-59      61/63   20:25     1:03:24
940   Carrie Hoover          F 40-49      74/75   20:25     1:03:24
941   Peggy Koven            F 60-UP      24/27   20:25     1:03:26
942   Bruce Hoover           M 60-UP      34/37   20:25     1:03:26
943   Andrew Boren           M 30-39      42/44   20:25     1:03:26
944   Brittany Boren         F 30-39      48/49   20:28     1:03:33
945   Chance Hutson          M 20-29    108/113   20:33     1:03:49
946   Darby Schlosser        F 20-29    130/131   20:41     1:04:14
947   Reilly Schlosser       M 20-29    109/113   20:41     1:04:15
948   Rex Musselman          M 60-UP      35/37   20:41     1:04:15
949   Jaima Musselman        F 50-59      62/65   20:41     1:04:16
950   Doug Felton            M 60-UP      36/37   20:45     1:04:27
951   Cheryl Felton          F 60-UP      25/27   20:45     1:04:28
952   Mark Hull              M 50-59      62/63   20:56     1:05:01
953   Ruth Pinyot            F 60-UP      26/27   20:56     1:05:01
954   Jennifer Pferrer       F 50-59      63/65   20:56     1:05:01
955   Camero Pferrer         M 20-29    110/113   20:56     1:05:02
956   Garrett Pferrer        M 30-39      43/44   20:56     1:05:02
957   Jeff Pinyot            M 60-UP      37/37   20:56     1:05:02
958   Ally Hull              F 20-29    131/131   20:56     1:05:02
959   Grant Hull             M 20-29    111/113   20:58     1:05:06
960   Holly Huepenbecker-Hul F 50-59      64/65   20:58     1:05:07
961   Parker Campbell        M 30-39      44/44   21:00     1:05:14
962   Ashley Weaver          F 40-49      75/75   21:04     1:05:27
963   Arden Weaver           F 01-12      29/29   21:05     1:05:29
964   Kiel-Anne McMahon      F 30-39      49/49   21:05     1:05:30
965   Crosby McMahon         M 01-12      49/49   21:05     1:05:30
966   Robert Thalls          M 50-59      63/63   21:05     1:05:31
967   Jeffrey Musselman      M 20-29    112/113   22:01     1:08:23
968   Sharon Schaafsma       F 60-UP      27/27   22:03     1:08:29
969   Nels Surtani           M 20-29    113/113   22:03     1:08:30
970   Laura Surtani          F 50-59      65/65   22:05     1:08:36
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